PRELUDE

GATHERING

GLORIA
PSALM

GOSPEL ACCL:

PRESENTATION

HOLY, HOLY:
MEMORIAL ACCL.:
GREAT AMEN:
LAMB OF GOD:

COMMUNION

SENDING FORTH

The Epiphany of the Lord
January 3/4, 2025

H195

H198

H199
H196

H197

ORGAN

AS WITH GLADNESS MEN OF OLD

Mass of Renewal
Psalm 72 — “Lord, every nation on earth will adore you.”

Alleluia “We saw his star at its rising
and have come to do him homage.”

WE THREE KING

Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal
Mass of Renewal

THE FIRST NOEL
ANGELS, FROM THE REALMS OF GLORY

SONGS OF THANKSGIVING AND PRAISE



