

The Epiphany of the Lord
January 3/4, 2025



• PRELUDE		ORGAN
GATHERING	H195	AS WITH GLADNESS MEN OF OLD
• GLORIA		<i>Mass of Renewal</i>
• PSALM		<i>Psalm 72</i> – “Lord, every nation on earth will adore you.”
• GOSPEL ACCL:		<i>Alleluia</i> “We saw his star at its rising and have come to do him homage.”
PRESENTATION	H198	WE THREE KING
• HOLY, HOLY:		<i>Mass of Renewal</i>
• MEMORIAL ACCL.:		<i>Mass of Renewal</i>
• GREAT AMEN:		<i>Mass of Renewal</i>
• LAMB OF GOD:		<i>Mass of Renewal</i>
COMMUNION	H199 H196	THE FIRST NOEL ANGELS, FROM THE REALMS OF GLORY
SENDING FORTH	H197	SONGS OF THANKSGIVING AND PRAISE